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First
Alex
Kevin
Megan
Simon
Freddi
Lyle
John
Megan
Marielle
Audrey
Kerrin
William
Jeff
Alan
Jennifer
Natalie
Patrick
Laura
Amber
Janet
Diane
Christina
Sarah
Lisa
Anastasia
Nathan
Mira
Kelly
Amy

Cal
Hazel
Elizabeth
Jenny
Elizabeth
Regina
Brian
Holly
Thomas
David
Valerie
Lisa
Kathryn
Mary
Michele
Robert
Dan

5 Mile Complete Results

Last
Linden
Kays
Ficenec
Padley
Triback
Tripp
Mulroy
Kiwada
Yost
Hamilton
Mendler
Macdonald
Cook
Wilhelm
Levatino
Hildreth
Connor
Golitko
Christoffersen
Barnes
Cook
Kalinowsky
Martin
Martin
Nickerson
Fleming
Fleming
Sampar
Wagers
Hagan
Tripp
Ramseyer
Berryman
Brennan
Chang
Barnes
Robinson Cookson
Lima
Feldman
Matthews
Kelly
Swails
Lester
Campbell
Schrater
Cook

Time
34:47
36:25
39:05
39:17
41:31
41:32
44:10
45:43
45:49
46:09
46:36
47:19
48:00
49:35
50:02
50:13
50:14
51:24
51:26
51:47
51:57
52:29
52:46
52:47
52:54
52:59
53:16
53:53
54:25
54:33
56:58
57:57
59:50
1:00:00
1:01:55
1:04:31
1:07:31
1:10:31
1:16:42
1:32:59
1:33:00
1:33:03
1:33:10
1:33:11
1:35:59
2:02:37

Division

39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
40 to 49

40 to 49

39 & Under
60 & Over
39 & Under
50 to 59

39 & Under
39 & Under
50 to 59

39 & Under
40 to 49

40 to 49
40to 49

50 to 59

39 & Under
40to 49

60 & Over
60 & Over
39 & Under
39 & Under
50to 59

40 to 49

39 & Under
39 & under
40to 49
40to 49

50 to 59

39 & Under
50 to 59

60 & Over
50 to 59

50 to 59

60 & Over
60 & Over
60 & Over
60 & Over
40to 49

40 to 49

40 to 49

40 to 49

40 to 49

60 & Over
60 & Over

Gender

Bib
32
28
17
38
54
48
59
56
51
24
35
33
53
50
34
26
13
22
61

52
27
34
60
36
19
18
57
58
23
47
40

10

43
31
16
55
29
45
30

44
14



